
令和４年 男 女 小計 累計

8月26日 12 14 26 26

8月27日 21 21 42 68

8月28日 27 22 49 117

8月29日 25 24 49 166

8月30日 16 17 33 199

8月31日 12 8 20 219

9月1日 16 13 29 248

9月2日 18 16 34 282

9月3日 12 8 20 302

9月4日 7 9 16 318

9月5日 24 26 50 368

9月6日 29 28 57 425

9月7日 285 319 604 1,029

9月8日 410 557 967 1,996

9月9日 451 648 1099 3,095

9月10日 478 620 1098 4,193

合計 1,843 2,350 4,193

令和４年９月１１日執行
沖縄県知事選挙　期日前投票者数


